© 2021 Dual-lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.dual-lite.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 07/08/21
DL_SynchronDLS_SPEC
DLS Series
SINGLE PHASE CENTRAL LIGHTING INVERTER
FEATURES
• Uninterruptible emergency AC power system

DLS Series
SINGLE PHASE CENTRAL LIGHTING INVERTER
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
DLS –
Housing Capacity Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input/Output
Voltage (VAC)
Output Circuit Breaker
Type
Output Circuit Breaker
Voltage Rating
Output Circuit Breaker
Ampere Rating
Output Circuit Breaker
Quantity1,5,6
Output Circuit Breaker
Supervision1
DLS Single Phase
Central
Lighting
Inverter
750
1000
1500
2100
120
277
Blank Normally On
N Normally Off 2,3,4
A 120VAC
B 277VAC
15
20
25
30
01 to 10 Blank Monitored
U Unmonitored
Example: DLS-750-120
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Notes:
1 A maximum of 6 monitored or 10 unmonitored normally-on circuit breakers may be specified
2 A maximum of 4 normally-off circuit breakers may be specified
3 Maximum rating of normally-off circuit breakers is 20 amperes
4 Normally-off output circuit breakers include a built-in, 15 minute retransfer delay to accomodate HID lighting
loads
5 Total quantity of monitored normally-off and normally-on breakers cannot exceed 6
6 Total quantity of unmonitored normally-off and normally-on breakers cannot exceed 10
CATALOG #:
ELECTRONICS
SYSTEM SHORT CIRCUIT RATING: 18K AIC, RMS symmetrical
INPUT POWER CONNECTION: Terminal block
INPUT CIRCUIT BREAKER: Sized to system rating
POWER FACTOR: Unity 1.0 (VA = W)
POWER CONSUMPTION: Offline, 98% efficient
INVERTER DESIGN: Pulse width modulation via IGBT circuitry
INPUT FREQUENCY: 60 Hz, ±3%
SYNCHRONIZING SLEW RATE: 1 Hz per second, nominal
TRANSFER TIME: "No break" switching; instantaneous
Output Wave Shape: True AC sine wave
OUTPUT FREQUENCY: Normal: synchronized to utility; Inverter: +0.05 Hz
OUTPUT CIRCUIT BREAKERS: Single Pole; See "Ordering Guide"
OUTPUT REGULATION: (static) +10%, -5%, based on a 5% to 100% resistive
load
OUTPUT DISTORTION: Less than 5% THD (linear load)
OVERLOAD RATING: 115% momentary
OVERLOAD/SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION: Circuit breakers, output fuse
AC LOCKOUT: Prevents battery discharge following installation when AC
power is not present
COMPATIBILITY: Magnetic and electronic ballasts; incandescent, LED,